
STEVEN K TEUBER 733

10/1/2013 10/31/2013
M10

X

SCHOOL BOARD-4X

3876 HIDDEN ACRES CIR N, NORTH FORT MYERS, FL 33903

         500.00

           0.00

         500.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

       2,000.00          624.21



STEVEN K TEUBER 733

10/1/2013 10/31/2013
1 1

Dozier, Jeannie 
1818 Llewellyn Drive
Fort Myers, Fl 33901

I school
board

CH
10/30/2013

1

     $500.00



STEVEN K TEUBER 733

10/1/2013 10/31/2013
1 0


